181818181818 RF-/Videorelays DC to 32 MHz – coaxial multi channel relays
Technical data (guaranteed values at +25 °C)
Series UVS T-UVS
Frequency range DC to 32 MHz DC to 32 MHz
Impedance 50 Ω or 75 Ω 50 Ω or 75 Ω
Cross talk 55 dB 55 dB
Insertion loss 0,20 dB SP3T to SP5T 0,20 dB SP3T and SP4T
0,25 dB SP6T to SP8T

� Aluminium enclosures (RF shielded)
� Special types on request
Model designation
T - UVS - 7 3 1 1 - D
Option D (only on demand)
Frequency range
1 =  DC-32 MHz (standard)
Supply voltage
0 = 5 V DC
1 = 12 V DC
2 = 24 V DC
Configuration
3 = SP3T*, 4 =  SP4T* (*T-UVS-series available only to SP4T)
5 = SP5T,   6 =  SP6T
8 = SP8T
Impedance
5 = 50 Ω, 7 = 75 Ω
UVS-series
T-UVS-series